
Generation’s School 
                … a happy place to learn 

 

North Campus 
Playgroup to Grade II 
F-100, Block B,  
North Nazimabad, Karachi 

 
www.generations.edu.pk  
mail@generations.edu.pk  

+92 (21) 3318 9999 

South Campus 
Grade III to A Level 

D-31, South Avenue,  
S.I.T.E., Karachi 

 

 

Dear Parents, 

Assalamu alaikum, 

Inter-Session Calendar for Students - Summer 2020 

 

Please note the schedule for students in the months of July and August 2020. These dates are for guidance only, and are 

subject to change. 

 

 Academic Session 2019-20 Academic Session 2020-21 

Grades 
Last Day of  

Online Classes 
Online PTM Days First Working Day  

Orientation 

Meeting  

Playgroup 

Fri 17 July 
Mon 27 July 

Tue 28 July 

Wed 12 Aug 

Sat 8 Aug 

Pre-nursery Thu 13 Aug 

Nursery & 

Kindergarten 
Wed 12 Aug Mon 10 Aug 

I 

Tue 11 Aug Sat 8 Aug 

II 

III 

Fri 17 July 

Mon 27 July 

Tue 28 July 

Mon 10 Aug 
Mon 10 Aug 

(Open House) 

IV, V, VI Tue 11 Aug Wed 12 Aug 

VII 

Wed 15 July Mon 10 Aug 

Sat 22 Aug 

VIII, IX Fri 21 Aug 

X & XI Wed 15 July 

Mon 27 July 

Tue 28 July 

Mon 10 Aug Sat 22 Aug 

A1 Fri 24 July Mon 20 July Sat 18 July 

A2 Fri 24 July Mon 10 Aug Sat 22 Aug 

 

Parents are expected to visit the school website - generations.edu.pk - regularly for important announcements and 

updates, especially in July. 

 

Parents who have any queries are welcome to contact the Front Offices, from Monday to Friday, between 8:30 am and 

12:30 pm; and on Saturday, between 9:00 am and 12:00 noon. 

 

Kind regards, 

 

 

Mr. K. Shamim        July 9, 2020 

Senior General Manager       Ziqad 17, 1441 

http://www.generations.edu.pk/
mailto:mail@generations.edu.pk

